  ZD-99-48-220-SA / 190805
SOLDERING STATION TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED 48W, 220VAC (220VAV-240VAC)
Product Information:
- An Ideal entry-level soldering Station for the hobbyist user
- 48W mains powered soldering station with iron
- Adjustable temperature from 150 to 450 Degrees Celsius, TRIAC controlled
- Tip cleaning sponge included
- Integral soldering iron holder
Suitable Tips:
 CT-1 CONE 1.5mm
 CT-2 CONE 0.5mm
 CT-3 EDGE 3.0mm
 CT-4 CHISEL 3.0mm